Cordless
C3606DPA(HRZ)
36V Brushless 165mm
Plunge Cut Saw Kit
Features
• Rotatable dust extractor nozzle for variable working positions
• Plunge cuts and precise cuts up to a depth of 66mm
• Versatile application thanks to variable speed for different materials
• Easy to read scales for accurate angle and depth adjustment
• Soft start feature for smooth start-ups & fast brake function for
   improved safety
• Accurate precision cutting when fitted to a guide rail
   (compatible with various rails)
• Includes: 2 x MultiVolt batteries & 1 x 18V Rapid Charger
Specifications
Battery Voltage 36V
Motor type Brushless
Trigger
165mm
20mm
Switch type
Blade diameter
Blade mounting hole diameter
Bevel capacity
Maximum cutting depth
No-load speed
Brake Function
Soft Start
Overload Protection
Overheat Protection
Dimensions L x W x H
Weight(including the battery)
Battery
-1° to 46°
0°: 66mm
45°: 43mm
2,500 - 5,200rpm
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
391 x 206 x 269mm
5.4kg
HiKOKI MultiVolt battery
SCAN QR CODE FOR
PRODUCT DETAILS